
 

MENTAL HEALTH & BEHAVIOR SUPPORT SERVICES DIRECTORY 2024-2025 

MHBSS Admin Team E-Mail Address Phone 
 

Mental Health Clinicians E-Mail Address Phone 

Director of Mental Health & Behavior Support Services  Allison, Stefani sallison@stocktonusd.net  (209)662-8256 Ext: 8228  
Coleman, Karen kcoleman@stocktonusd.net (209)933-7000 Ext. 2536  Alvarez, Elizabeth Ealvarez@stocktonusd.net (209)662-5824 
Administrator of Mental Health & Behavior Support Services  Ariaz, Cassandra cariaz@stocktonusd.net (209)470-4211 
Chavez, Cari clchavez@stocktonusd.net (209)933-7000 Ext. 2529  Arreola, Francisco farreola@stocktonusd.net   (209)662-4464 
Coordinator of School Based Mental Health Services  Arucan, Arica aarucan@stocktonusd.net (209)662-5986 
Goetz Rego, Jennifer jgoetz@stocktonusd.net (209)933-7000 Ext. 7953  Carey, Dana dcarey@stocktonusd.net (209)662-8010 
Coordinator of Positive Behavior Interventions & Supports  Castillon, Alejo acastillonjr@stocktonusd.net (209)662-8332 
Kobayashi, Deanna dkobayashi@stocktonusd.net  (209)933-7000 Ext. 2955  Cerna, Louise louisecerna@stocktonusd.net (209)662-4687 
Program Technician  Chum, Thear tchum@stocktonusd.net (209)479-3951 
Gogna, Jeanette jgogna@stocktonusd.net (209)933-7000 Ext. 7124  Conway-Brandt, Jennifer jconwaybrandt@stocktonusd.net (209)687-1834 
Lupian, Tiffany tlupian@stocktonusd.net (209)933-7000 Ext.   Corona, Mercedes mcorona@stocktonusd.net (209)662-5871 Ext: 2591 
    Cortes, Adrian acortes@stocktonusd.net (209)639-6461 

Board Certified 
Behavior Analyst E-Mail Address Phone  Covarrubias Gamino, Maria mcovarrubiasgamino@stocktonusd.net (209)662-4566 

 Craver, Tiffany tcraver@stocktonusd.net  (209)662-9263 
Arteaga, Rosalio “Junior” rarteaga@stocktonusd.net (209)628-4202  Cutino, Tracy tcutino@stocktonusd.net (209)470-3743 
Estrada, Rebeca restrada@stocktonusd.net  (209)871-6559  De La Cruz, Maria mcdelacruz@stocktonusd.net (209)662-8070 
Montoya, Alexis amontoya@stocktonusd.net (209)871-6091 Ext.2590  Elias, Stephen selias@stocktonusd.net (209)662-1671 
Ngo, Michael mngo@stocktonusd.net (209)628-4205  Fitch, Sarah sfitch@stocktonusd.net (209)662-5859 
Pomares, Taylor tpomares@stocktonusd.net (209)471-1199  Fitzgerald, Sharee sfitzgerald@stocktonusd.net (209)662-5913 
Souza, Lindsay Lsouza@sotcktonusd.net (209)871-5378  Goodwin, Ikesha igoodwin@stocktonusd.net (209)662-9269 
    Goodwin, Kevin kgoodwin@stocktonusd.net (209)662-5776 

Behavior Support 
Specialist E-Mail Address Phone  Heredia, Pedro pheredia@stocktonusd.net  (209)662-9203 

 Herrera, Kaitlyn kherrera@stocktonusd.net (209)901-1052 
Perez, Dana dperez@stocktonusd.net (209)933-7000 Ext. 2654  Ivy Maynard, Cortney crivymaynard@stocktonusd.net  (209)662-3245  
Vacancy    Krager, Edward ekrager@stocktonusd.net (209)687-4780 
Vacancy    Lippert, Leonard llippert@stocktonusd.net (209)662-5713 
Vacancy    Lisenbey, Genevieve glisenbey@stocktonusd.net  (209)662-8285  
    Lo, Christopher mlo@stocktonusd.net (209)639-6693 

Social Service Case 
Manager E-Mail Address Phone  Lopez, Christina christinalopez@stocktonusd.net (209)662-5925  

 Lozano, Sheree salozano@stocktonusd.net (209)901-1051 
Chavez, Veronica vvchavez@stocktonusd.net (209)933-7000 Ext. 2503  Munoz, Amanda apmunoz@stocktonusd.net  (209)662-5627  
Lebed, Tinka tlebed@stocktonusd.net (209)871-6105 Ext. 2952  Navarrete-Smith, Catherine cnavarretesmith@stocktonusd.net (209)871-6135 
Mejia, Maria mmejia@stocktonusd.net (209)901-1131  Nuno, Laura lnuno@stocktonusd.net (209)901-1161 
Moua, Ruth ruthmoua@stocktonusd.net (209)933-7000 Ext. 2527  Omlin, Josephine Jtorres@stocktonusd.net (209)639-5925 
Murillo, Ladily lliceamurillo@stocktonusd.net (209)662-9131  Pedroza-Tornero, Teresita TPedrozaTornero@stocktonusd.net (209)628-7212 
Ojeda, Mayra Beas  mbeasojeda@stocktonusd.net (209)662-5992  Radoc, Monica aarucan@stocktonusd.net (209)662-5986  
    Ramos, Mayra maramos@stocktonusd.net (209)639-5176 

Behavior Intervention Assistant Phone  Rios, Judybeth jrios@stocktonusd.net (209)871-6099 
 Rios, Stefanie Srios@stocktonusd.net (209)639-6537 

Accardo, Genevieve (209)933-7000 Ext. 7124  Rodriguez, Ashley afrodriguez@stocktonusd.net (209)901-1045 Ext: 2953 
DeBellis, Michael (209)933-7000 Ext. 7124  Rodriguez Maldonado, Cristal crodriguezmaldonado@stocktonusd.net  (209)662-8148 
Ornelas, Nicholas  (209)933-7000 Ext. 7124  Salgado, Jaqueline jsalgado@stocktonusd.net (209)662-8028 
Ramirez, DeAnna (209)933-7000 Ext. 7124  Schneider, Kristen kschneider@stocktonusd.net  (209)662-8004  
Rascon, Cynthia (209)933-7000 Ext. 7124  Stingle, Angela  astingle@stocktonusd.net  (209)662-1488  
Romero Tripp, Isabel (209)933-7000 Ext. 7124  Taylor, Heather htaylor@stocktonusd.net   (209)662-8140  
Solorzano, Stephanie (209)933-7000 Ext. 7124  Thiel, Catherine cthiel@stocktonusd.net  (209)662-5857  
Vacancy (209)933-7000 Ext. 7124  Uribe, Joshlynn juribe@stocktonusd.net  (209)662-3386  
    Whitley, Eric Ewhitley@stocktonusd.net (209)983-7687 
    Vacancy   
    Vacancy   
Website:  www.stocktonusd.net/mbhss   Vacancy   
Staff MH Resources: www.stocktonusd.net/Page/11805   Vacancy   
Virtual Calming Room: www.stocktonusd.net/calm   Vacancy   
Behavior Support 
Resources Padlet:  

https://padlet.com/mhbss/behavior-support-services-resources-
jthcklrd3674d7jw 

    
    

42825 

 

mailto:sallison@stocktonusd.net
mailto:kcoleman@stocktonusd.net
mailto:ealvarez@stocktonusd.net
mailto:caraiz@stocktonusd.net
mailto:clchavez@stocktonusd.net
mailto:farreola@stocktonusd.net
mailto:aarucan@stocktonusd.net
mailto:jgoetz@stocktonusd.net
mailto:dcarey@stocktonusd.net
mailto:acastillonjr@stocktonusd.net
mailto:dkobayashi@stocktonusd.net
mailto:louisecerna@stocktonusd.net
mailto:tchum@stocktonusd.net
mailto:jgogna@stocktonusd.net
mailto:jconwaybrandt@stocktonusd.net
mailto:tlupian@stocktonusd.net
mailto:mcorona@stocktonusd.net
mailto:acortes@stocktonusd.net
mailto:mcovarrubiasgamino@stocktonusd.net
mailto:tcraver@stocktonusd.net
mailto:rarteaga@stocktonusd.net
mailto:tcutino@stocktonusd.net
mailto:restrada@stocktonusd.net
mailto:mcdelacruz@stocktonusd.net
mailto:amontoya@stocktonusd.net
mailto:selias@stocktonusd.net
mailto:mngo@stocktonusd.net
mailto:sfitch@stocktonusd.net
mailto:tpomares@stocktonusd.net
mailto:sfitzgerald@stocktonusd.net
mailto:Lsouza@sotcktonusd.net
mailto:igoodwin@stocktonusd.net
mailto:kgoodwin@stocktonusd.net
mailto:pheredia@stocktonusd.net
mailto:kherrera@stocktonusd.net
mailto:dperez@stocktonusd.net
mailto:crivymaynard@stocktonusd.net
mailto:ekrager@stocktonusd.net
mailto:llippert@stocktonusd.net
mailto:glisenbey@stocktonusd.net
mailto:mlo@stocktonusd.net
mailto:christinalopez@stocktonusd.net
mailto:salozano@stocktonusd.net
mailto:vvchavez@stocktonusd.net
mailto:apmunoz@stocktonusd.net
mailto:tlebed@stocktonusd.net
mailto:cnavarretesmith@stocktonusd.net
mailto:mmejia@stocktonusd.net
mailto:lnuno@stocktonusd.net
mailto:ruthmoua@stocktonusd.net
mailto:Jtorres@stocktonusd.net
mailto:lliceamurillo@stocktonusd.net
mailto:TPedrozaTornero@stocktonusd.net
mailto:mbeasojeda@stocktonusd.net
mailto:aarucan@stocktonusd.net
mailto:maramos@stocktonusd.net
mailto:jrios@stocktonusd.net
mailto:Srios@stocktonusd.net
mailto:afrodriguez@stocktonusd.net
mailto:crodriguezmaldonado@stocktonusd.net
mailto:jsalgado@stocktonusd.net
mailto:kschneider@stocktonusd.net
mailto:astingle@stocktonusd.net
mailto:htaylor@stocktonusd.net
mailto:cthiel@stocktonusd.net
mailto:juribe@stocktonusd.net
mailto:Ewhitley@stocktonusd.net
https://padlet.com/mhbss/behavior-support-services-resources-jthcklrd3674d7jw
https://padlet.com/mhbss/behavior-support-services-resources-jthcklrd3674d7jw

